Video | AUTODOME IP starlight 7000 HD
AUTODOME IP starlight 7000 HD
u High-resolution, 720p HD PTZ camera with high-
performance 30x zoom lens for capturing fine
details in scenes with extremely low illumination
level
u Intelligent Tracking and alarm rules engine with on-

3 Pipe Mount 6 Power Supply for Pipe and
Roof Mounts
Ordering information
VG5-7130-EPC4 AUTODOME starlight 7000 HD camera,
720p60, 30x zoom, pendant, with clear bubble
Superb quality indoor/outdoor IP PTZ dome camera.
720p HD resolution; 30x optical zoom; IVA; PoE;
iSCSI/SD; multiple pre-programmed user modes; H.
264 quad-streaming (CPP4); IP66; pendant mount,
clear bubble.
Order number VG5-7130-EPC4
VG5-7130-CPT4 AUTODOME starlight 7000 HD camera,
720p60, 30x zoom, in-ceiling, tinted bubble
Superb quality indoor IP PTZ dome camera. 720p HD
resolution; 30x optical zoom; IVA; PoE; iSCSI/SD;
multiple pre-programmed user modes; H.264 quad-
streaming (CPP4); IP66; in-ceiling mount, tinted
bubble.
Order number VG5-7130-CPT4
9 | AUTODOME IP starlight 7000 HD
Accessories
High PoE Midspan, 60 W, single port, AC in
High Power, 60 W Single Port PoE Midspan with AC in
Order number NPD-6001A
VG4-A-PSU0 24 VAC Power Supply Unit
Power supply, 24 VAC input, for a PTZ camera in the
AUTODOME Series. White, aluminum enclosure with
cover, rated IP66 and IK 08. 100 W output. Optional
trim skirt (sold separately).
Order number VG4-A-PSU0
VG4-A-PSU1 120 VAC Power Supply Unit
Power supply with transformer, 120 VAC input, for an
AUTODOME or MIC7000 Series PTZ camera. White,
aluminum enclosure with cover, rated IP66 and IK 08.
100 W output. Optional trim skirt (sold separately).
Order number VG4-A-PSU1
VG4-A-PSU2 230 VAC Power Supply Unit
Power supply with transformer, 230 VAC input, for an
AUTODOME or MIC7000 Series PTZ camera. White,
aluminum enclosure with cover, rated IP66 and IK 08.
100 W output. Optional trim skirt (sold separately).
Order number VG4-A-PSU2
VG4-A-PA0 Pendant Arm Mount
Pendant arm mount with power supply box for an
AUTODOME Series camera, no transformer, white
Order number VG4-A-PA0
VG4-A-PA1 Pendant Arm Mount with 120 VAC Trans-
former
Pendant arm mount with power supply box for an
AUTODOME Series camera with a 120 VAC
transformer, white
Order number VG4-A-PA1
VG4-A-PA2 Pendant Arm Mount with 230 VAC Trans-
former
Pendant arm mount with power supply box for an
AUTODOME Series camera with a 230 VAC
transformer, white
Order number VG4-A-PA2
VGA-PEND-ARM Pendant Arm with Wiring
Compatible with an AutoDome Series pendant housing
Order number VGA-PEND-ARM
VGA-PEND-WPLATE Mounting Plate
Mounting plate for VGA-PEND-ARM, compatible with
an AutoDome Series camera
Order number VGA-PEND-WPLATE
VGA-ROOF-MOUNT Roof Mount
Roof parapet mount, white
(VG4-A-9543 Pipe Mount Cap required. Available
separately.)
Order number VGA-ROOF-MOUNT
LTC 9230/01 Flat Roof Mount Adapter
For mounting a unit in an upright position on a flat